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Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW
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8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE
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1SW
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Status: A - Available, O - Occupied, S - Sold, U - Unusable
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O Scales, Mattie L.

O Scales, Richard Duke

O Scales, John Plesant

S Scales

O Graham, Katherine

O Graham, James J.

O Allen, Mary Alice

O Allen, Robert

O Spivy, Frances Baird 1562

O Spivy, Morgan Cumby 1562

O Boyd, Kate S.

O Boyd, Walter A.

O Myers, Cabel B.

O Myers, Noble Virginia

O Myers, Annie Malinda

O Myers, R. Aubrey

O ?SW-? Haukey, Ruth S.
O ?SW-? Steger, Infant

O Cross, Grover Clark

O Jonas, Katherine Infant

O Steger, Willie Donoho

O Steger, Joseph Jefferson

S Steger

O ?SE-? Gehres, Miriam

O Wheless, Jacob M.

O Jonas, Infant Basil N.

O Steger Sr., John P.

O Steger Jr., John P.

O Steger, Margaret Smith

Other records within the block.


